New TICO Registrants - September 2024

Reg #

50027838

50027528

50027529

50027772

50027833

50027860

50027720

50027846

50027667

Category

Retail Branch

Retail

Wholesale

Retail

Retail

Retail Branch

Wholesale

Retailer

Retail

Company

Jacco Tours (Ontario) Inc.

Avenue Travel Limited

Avenue Travel Limited

Thames Valley Tours and Travel Incorporated o/a

Woodstock Travel

16214240 Canada Inc. o/a Expedia Cruises

Carolyn Borth Kendra Quinlan o/a Ship2Shore Holidays

1000586629 Ontario Corporation o/a TripToGo

Aerolite Travel and Tours Inc.

Abdi Mahamed Ahmed & Mahamed Abdi Mahamed o/a
Hajj And Umrah Tours Guide For Holy Cities

Travel Industry Council of Ontario
www.tico.ca

Address

3255 Highway 7 East, Suite 157
Markham, ON L3R 3P9

1687 Avenue Road Main Level
Toronto, ON M5M 3Y3

1687 Avenue Road Main Level
Toronto, ON M5M 3Y3

996 Dundas Street
Woodstock, ON N4S 1H3

1414 King Street East Unit 7
Courtice, L1E3B4

405 Main Street West
Listowel, ON N4W 1A7

675 Cochrane Drive Suite E302
Markham, ON L3R 0B8

7955 Torbram Road, Unit 15
Brampton, ON L6T 5B9

2095 Weston Road Unit #205B
Toronto, ON MO9N1X7

Phone

(416) 639-8839

(416) 789-1011

(416) 789-1011

(519) 537-5464

1-833-571-0005

(519) 444-5464

1-833-806-1808

(905) 798-5203

(416) 214-5880

tico.ca
A —

Travel Industry Council of Ontario

Join Date

9/4/2024

9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024

9/26/2024
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